## Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2019-12-06 14:30:00 Eastern Standard Time/EST •

	Project Name →	ER- Statewide R	REW004										
										Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue			
User's Account: Account Name →		Dirt Tech Company, LLC		G.W. Tatro Construction, Inc.		J. Hutchins, Incorporated		J.P. Sicard, Inc		Mountain Trucking & Excavating		Weaver Excavating, Inc	
Solicitation													
Number ↑	Item Name 个	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Sol-0000126		4=00.00	44 500 00	40.000.00	45,000,00	4000 00	4500.00	44 400 00	44.000.00	400.00	40.57.00	44 500 00	44.500.00
	201.15 - REMOVING MEDIUM TREES	\$500.00		. ,	. ,	· ·	-				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$55.00			-		-		\$240.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	203.30 - EARTH BORROW	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$55.00	\$110.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR												
	STRUCTURES	\$48.00	\$2,640.00	\$40.00	\$2,200.00	\$60.00	\$3,300.00	\$59.00	\$3,245.00	\$75.00	\$4,125.00	\$37.00	\$2,035.00
	301.15 - SUBBASE OF GRAVEL	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$53.00	\$2,650.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
	401.10 - AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE	\$95.00	\$285.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$145.00	\$435.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
	613.10 - STONE FILL, TYPE I	\$65.00	\$33,800.00	\$60.00	\$31,200.00	\$60.00	\$31,200.00	\$44.00	\$22,880.00	\$70.00	\$36,400.00	\$65.00	\$33,800.00
	613.16 - RIPRAP, LIGHT TYPE	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$55.00	\$1,925.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$49.00	\$1,715.00	\$70.00	\$2,450.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00
	635.11 -												
	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-												
	INCLUSIVE	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,050.00	\$16,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
	649.21 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER RAILROAD												
	BALLAST	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$13.00	\$780.00	\$24.00	\$1,440.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00
	900.680 - SPECIAL PROVISION-TON	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$39.00	\$2,340.00	\$120.00	\$7,200.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00
Total		\$7,618.00	\$62,825.00	\$28,475.00	\$98,935.00	\$6,226.00	\$58,810.00	\$5,726.00	\$46,285.00	\$18,748.00	\$92,582.00	\$27,422.00	\$103,485.00